
Challenge Honda Montevarchi

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

MX1 - Gara 2 Gr A

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 228 SCUTERI E. 31:28.241
Tempo gara

1 1:34.886 --------- 16:22:29.305  63,360

2 1:51.030 + 16.144 16:24:20.335  54,148

3 1:49.781 + 14.895 16:26:10.116  54,764

4 1:49.620 + 14.734 16:27:59.736  54,844

5 1:49.376 + 14.490 16:29:49.112  54,966

6 1:49.329 + 14.443 16:31:38.441  54,990

7 1:49.813 + 14.927 16:33:28.254  54,748

8 1:49.463 + 14.577 16:35:17.717  54,923

9 1:50.026 + 15.140 16:37:07.743  54,642

10 1:52.178 + 17.292 16:38:59.921  53,593

11 1:54.372 + 19.486 16:40:54.293  52,565

12 1:53.140 + 18.254 16:42:47.433  53,138

13 1:52.387 + 17.501 16:44:39.820  53,494

14 1:54.130 + 19.244 16:46:33.950  52,677

15 1:54.816 + 19.930 16:48:28.766  52,362

16 1:56.168 + 21.282 16:50:24.934  51,753

17 1:57.726 + 22.840 16:52:22.660  51,068

 Po. 2 - # 198 LAGAREN E. + 25.640
Diff. Primo

1 1:40.129 --------- 16:22:34.548  60,043

2 1:55.201 + 15.072 16:24:29.749  52,187

3 1:52.184 + 12.055 16:26:21.933  53,591

4 1:53.071 + 12.942 16:28:15.004  53,170

5 1:52.531 + 12.402 16:30:07.535  53,425

6 1:52.550 + 12.421 16:32:00.085  53,416

7 1:51.900 + 11.771 16:33:51.985  53,727

8 1:52.933 + 12.804 16:35:44.918  53,235

9 1:53.145 + 13.016 16:37:38.063  53,135

10 1:53.660 + 13.531 16:39:31.723  52,895

11 1:53.197 + 13.068 16:41:24.920  53,111

12 1:53.167 + 13.038 16:43:18.087  53,125

13 1:53.377 + 13.248 16:45:11.464  53,027

14 1:53.289 + 13.160 16:47:04.753  53,068

15 1:54.937 + 14.808 16:48:59.690  52,307

16 1:53.487 + 13.358 16:50:53.177  52,975

17 1:55.123 + 14.994 16:52:48.300  52,222

 Po. 3 - # 197 ARBINI G. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:36.291 --------- 16:22:30.710  62,436

2 1:53.133 + 16.842 16:24:23.843  53,141

3 1:52.893 + 16.602 16:26:16.736  53,254

4 1:53.980 + 17.689 16:28:10.716  52,746

5 1:52.008 + 15.717 16:30:02.724  53,675

6 1:54.194 + 17.903 16:31:56.918  52,647

7 1:53.569 + 17.278 16:33:50.487  52,937

8 1:55.879 + 19.588 16:35:46.366  51,882

9 1:58.204 + 21.913 16:37:44.570  50,861

10 1:55.281 + 18.990 16:39:39.851  52,151

11 1:56.146 + 19.855 16:41:35.997  51,762

12 1:58.322 + 22.031 16:43:34.319  50,811

13 1:55.202 + 18.911 16:45:29.521  52,187

14 1:55.827 + 19.536 16:47:25.348  51,905

15 1:56.119 + 19.828 16:49:21.467  51,774

16 1:55.152 + 18.861 16:51:16.619  52,209

 Po. 4 - # 224 BRUGNONI A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:38.623 --------- 16:22:33.042  60,959

2 1:52.743 + 14.120 16:24:25.785  53,325

3 1:52.881 + 14.258 16:26:18.666  53,260

4 1:53.635 + 15.012 16:28:12.301  52,906

5 1:53.673 + 15.050 16:30:05.974  52,889

6 1:53.228 + 14.605 16:31:59.202  53,096

7 1:53.792 + 15.169 16:33:52.994  52,833

8 1:54.068 + 15.445 16:35:47.062  52,705

9 2:05.742 + 27.119 16:37:52.804  47,812

10 1:53.253 + 14.630 16:39:46.057  53,085

11 1:53.596 + 14.973 16:41:39.653  52,924

12 1:55.557 + 16.934 16:43:35.210  52,026

13 1:55.335 + 16.712 16:45:30.545  52,126

14 1:55.599 + 16.976 16:47:26.144  52,007

15 1:55.780 + 17.157 16:49:21.924  51,926

16 1:56.556 + 17.933 16:51:18.480  51,580

 Po. 5 - # 102 RAGADINI T. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:42.222 --------- 16:22:36.641  58,813

2 1:56.934 + 14.712 16:24:33.575  51,414

3 1:55.144 + 12.922 16:26:28.719  52,213

4 1:54.198 + 11.976 16:28:22.917  52,645

5 1:54.143 + 11.921 16:30:17.060  52,671

6 1:56.639 + 14.417 16:32:13.699  51,544

7 1:56.174 + 13.952 16:34:09.873  51,750

8 1:54.083 + 11.861 16:36:03.956  52,698

9 1:55.665 + 13.443 16:37:59.621  51,978

10 1:56.268 + 14.046 16:39:55.889  51,708

11 1:55.739 + 13.517 16:41:51.628  51,944

12 1:57.780 + 15.558 16:43:49.408  51,044

13 1:56.863 + 14.641 16:45:46.271  51,445

14 2:00.676 + 18.454 16:47:46.947  49,819

15 1:57.989 + 15.767 16:49:44.936  50,954

16 1:57.697 + 15.475 16:51:42.633  51,080

Fastest lap: 1:34.886 
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